
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

4 

2 

5 

6 

7 

8 

D NF 

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

No. 
35 
19 
47 
33 
50 
86 
12 
08 

1 
56 
39 
54 
30 

11 
26 

6 

Name 
Nick Leonard 
Chalmer Mcwilliams 
Steve Lafferty 
Jim Gewinner 
John Taphorn 
Angus Lemon 
Jeff Langham 
David Bell 
Willis Murphey 
Paul Haggar 
Jeffrey Carr 
Tim Blakeney 
Mike Love 

Gray Gregory 
Dave Salls 
Greg Smith 

Class 
FA 

FF1 

FF1 

BSR 

FC 

FF1 

FF1 

FC 

FF1 

FF1 

FF1 

FF1 

FF2 

FA 

FF1 

FF3 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
14 

3 

Diff 

7.863 
25.684 
26.007 
33.468 
42.139 
43.002 

1:11.260 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Color 
White 
B r g / W h i t e  S t r i p e  
Red 
Green 
Red/Blue 
Purple 
B lue/Silver 
Red 
G reen/G o ld 
Black 
Silver 
W hite/B lue 
Y e l lo w  /  B l u e  

Blue 
Green 
Red 

Total Tm 
20:43.158 
20:51.021 
21:08.842 
21:09.165 
21:16.626 
21:25.297 
21:26.160 
21:54.418 
21:00.230 
21:21.476 
21:38.635 
21:06.618 

6:06.996 

Best Tm 
1:15.451 
1:16.449 
1:17.356 
1:17.670 
1:18.041 
1:18.841 
1:18.895 
1:18.578 
1:21.146 
1:22.938 
1:22.217 
1:25.133 
1:51.499 

N a t / S t a te  
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 

Texas 
Texas 
Texas 

Sponsor M o d e l/ E n g in e  
Rt-4 
51A 
Mk 20 
23B 
Fc 
11A/17A 
Mk20a 
Se-3 
M ono  M k 2c 
Dl9 
D9 
Rp-16 
Z-10B 

B39 
51 
Db1 

Make 
Ralt 
Lotus 
Merlyn 
Lotus 
Reynard 
Merlyn 
Merlyn 
Swift 
Elfin 
Hawke 
Caldwell 
Royale 
Zink 

Chevron 
Lotus 
Swift 

Year 
1981 
1967 
1971 
1965 
1988 
1969 
1972 
1988 
1966 
1972 
1969 
1972 
1977 

1977 
1968 
1986 

H om etow n 
Pipe C reek 
N .  R i c h l a n d  H i l l s  
Arlington 
F r e d e r i c k s b u r g  
K ingwood 
Tyler 
Fort Worth 
Kingwood 
Ft. Worth 
Cypress 
T h e  W o o d l a n d s  
Burleson 
Southlake 

Houston 
Rockwall 
S a n  A n t o n io  

Gap 

7.863 
17.821 
0.323 
7.461 
8.671 
0.863 

28.258 
1 Lap 

21.246 
17.159 

1 Lap 
11 Laps 
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Chief Steward - Jack Marr 
Race Chair -  Bobby Whitehead 
Operating Steward - Doug Mains 
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Gary Hedge 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

Brad Balles School and Races 
Group 6 

G 6 Race 3 

Race (20:00 or 16 Laps) started at 11:42:14 

Eagle's Canyon Raceway 1.650 miles 

11/3/2019 11:13 
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